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June 2020

THE

   WARREN TEAM
“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”

Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046 
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

*5 Bdrm/ 2.5 Ba * 2925 Sqft *Living Rm & Family Rm *Dining Rm * Kit w/ 
appli’s & Breakfast Bar Island * 1st Fl Master utilized as In-Law Ste * LL Bonus 

Rm could be Of ce/ 6th Bdrm *Huge fenced backyard *2-car Detached Gar

MADISON $219,900
QUALITY BUILT COLONIAL!
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FIND US AT www.mcdhomes.com

$749,900
 1522/1523 Morning Star Dr. features a 

lakefront retreat. The original home was completely 
re- built in 2015 and an in-law wing and master 

suite were added. Enjoy serene views of the 
Lake from nearly every room, and the sunset 
views across the Lake are unforgettable. 
Concrete counter tops throughout. New roof, 
heating, plumbing and electrical systems 
and radiant heated  oors in both the master 
suite and in-law wing. Stamped concrete 
patio connects one end of this sprawling 

ranch to the other. Multiple outdoor entertainment areas balanced with private, quiet nooks, an expansive screened-in porch 
and  re pit. Dock includes two boat hoists and a middle slip. Heated three car garage with plenty of storage space. Includes 
an automatic back-up generator to support the entire home. Move-in ready so you're able to immediately enjoy what you came 
here for...the Lake! This listing includes two separate lakefront parcels, totaling 3.15 acres.

ROAMING SHORES

PLYMOUTH TWP.

28+ ACRES
$140,000 3242 Pinney Topper.  28+ Acres offered with this historical 
Farm house. Bring your decorating ideas. Home boasts 4 upstairs 
bedrooms, Large Living room / dining room, family room. Home has 
3/4 steel roo ng and the back of the home is asphalt shingles. Out 
buildings with 220 power in newer building. One out building needs a 
newer roof. Beautiful pond with dock to  sh from. Free GAS heat from 
gas well on property. Currently being farmed for the Miscanthus grass 
(lease has expired). Bring your offers!

4699 LAKE RD UNIT L04
$299,900  Lake Erie Front condo!! You can rent it out or stay as long as you would 
like! Step out onto your own private patio & enjoy Lake Erie Views or walk right up 
to the private beach &  shing pier from your patio! Fully furnished ground- oor unit 
w/ amazing views of Lake Erie. Kitchen w/ stainless appliances, granite countertops 
& plenty of cabinets. Open Living Room / Dining Room w/ sliding door out to the 
private patio. Huge Master Suite w/ room for a sitting area, walk-in closet, & glamour 
Master Bath glass enclosed Spa Shower. 2nd Bedroom for guests or can be used 
as an of ce. Full Bath w/ Whirlpool tub. In-suite Laundry Room w/washer and dryer. 
Large indoor heated swimming pool overlooks Lake Erie. Handicap accessible.

LAKEFRONT

1951 BARNUM RD
$229,900  Welcome to Wine Country!!! Starting down this quiet country Road 
that’s just a jump away from I 90, this property offers privacy set back 300 feet 
and situated on a little over 3 acres of meticulously maintained rolling land with 
creek ! Nature surrounds this stunning open concept ranch home with a full 
walkout basement, two car attached garage and a detached outbuilding with 
additional storage sheds. There’s a welcoming front covered porch and a rear 
deck with hot tub for those relaxing evenings??! ?This home is energy ef cient 
with low utility costs, wood-burning  replace to warm those cold winter nights, 
the bamboo  ooring is a must see in person! Come check out this three bedroom 
two bath ranch home.

HARPERSFIELD

3638 FOX RUN DR
$169,900   Come check out this split-level home in a desirable private Subdi-
vision! The Man-made lake and mature trees add to the country ambiance of 
the serene location!This property offers a paved drive, new roof in 2019, new 
carpet throughout. A Heated Pool with 50 x 50 deck, nice sized eat-in Kitchen & 
Screened Patio will make entertaining a joy!
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
ing almost a half acre fronting on two.

88 E WALNUT ST. , JEFFERSON
New Price!  4 bedroom home in the heart of Jefferson 
with a large yard.  Beautiful front porch for summer 
sunsets.  $129,500

4976 IRELAND RD, HARSTGROVE
3 bedroom home nestled on a beautiful acre of land.  
Oversized 2.5 car garage.  New roof.  Call Today 
$139,900

12 E JEFFERSON ST., JEFFERSON
Investment Property! Commercial property in a prime 
location in Jefferson.  4 unit income property!  Only 
$162,900

6689 HUNTLEY RD. WINDSOR
This is a 5 bedroom farm house on 26.64 acres.  There 
is free gas to the home and oversized 40X60 outlbuild-
ing.  $369,900

V/L HILLDOM RD.  MONROE TWP.  $279,000 3289 N. MAINS ST, ROCK CREEK   $130,000  91+ ACRES IN RURAL NE TIP OF ASHTABULA COUNTY. 

COMMERCIAL LEASE SPACE! 2369 Forman Rd 
Morgan Township 65,000 square feet! Offi ce/
storage/warehouse/industrial.
 
VACANT LAND:
Black Sea Road Lenox 7 acres $ 29,900. All 
wooded – nicely secluded – great home site or 
weekend hunting and recreational.
Ireland Road Hartsgrove 8 acres $ 35,000. 
All wooded – great location right at the Geauga 
County line – nice home site!
Beckwith Road Pierpont 14 acres $ 45,000. 
All tillable farm land – tiled – super generous 
frontage (enough to split once!). Nice piece of 

cleared farm ground here – currently in hay.
Laskey Road Rome 20 acres $ 89,900. Really 
pretty all wooded parcel with tons of wildlife, 
lowlands and super nice frontage (enough for 
one split!). Fantastic hunting piece or build site!
Bishop Road Harpersfi eld 17 acres $ 54,500. 
Right in the heart of wine country! Burned out 
home needs a teardown – but what a great 
Harpersfi eld location for this 17 acres!
Depot Street and North Bend Road in Saybrook. 
Buy the whole corner (40 acres) at $ 99,900 
– or just 20 acres on Depot for only $54,900. 
Recently timbered, this property is a magnet for 
wildlife!

CALL BOB 440-567-2325

CALL SHERRY 440-344-0126

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

5834 US RT. 322, WINDSOR $ 134,900.00
Adorable 2 bedroom 1 bath colonial on an acre, 
right at the Geauga County line! Amazing kitchen, 
formal DR, big living room, 2 enclosed porches & 
large detached 2 car garage! Immaculate!

JUST REDUCED!
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 Selling your home?
 Working with a Realto r ®  will

 give you peace of min d...

 .. .and we know you have at 
 least one good reason for 

 wanting that.
 Call your local Realtor today.

8

franklin blair title agency

4510 Collins Boulevard, Suite 3 • Ashtabula, Ohio 44004
 (440) 998-0777

Email: escrow@franklinblairtitle.com

Michael Franklin, Esq. • Debra Blair
Owners

franklin blair has been providing title 
examination, title insurance, escrow and 

closing services in Ashtabula County since 2003. 
We are licensed and insured with a full-time 

attorney on staff. We pride ourselves on 
professional service of the highest quality.

THE

   WARREN TEAM
MIKE & JAN & MAX

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

BUILD YOUR DREAM!

HOUSE W/ COMM. ZONING!

MADISON  $279,900

* 4 Bdrm/2.5 Ba 
Colonial * Family 

Rm w/ Gas Fireplace 
*Spacious Kit w/ 

SS appli’s & Center 
Island * Dining Rm 

*1st Fl Laundry 
*12-course Basement 

* 2-tier Deck 
*Oversized 2-car 

Garage

MORGAN TWP  $29,900
Dream home ready! Close access to the Western Reserve Greenway 
Trail. Th is 5.5 Acre lot is on Tische Rd. Great choice to realize your 

vision of that custom home! *Frontage-240 sqft . * Electric avail

GENEVA-ON-THE-LAKE  $299,900
*Two cottages on one property * Both have 2 Bdrms & a Sunroom 

to enjoy the sights & sounds of Lake Erie *Vacation getaway or vaca-
tion rentals *Awesome opportunity!

PERRY  $109,900
*3 Bdrm Cape Cod sits on .72 acs *Zoned B-1 Comm,

making for endless possibilities *House is handyman special
*Rehab or start fresh in this prime location.

RAMBLING RANCH!

MADISON  $23,900
Build your Dream! Cleared & Level lot! *Located in Heritage 
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